AUTOSHUTTER SC PATCHCORD & PIGTAIL DATA SHEET
XFS COMMUNICATIONS INC. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
1
AUTOSHUTTER SC PATCHCORDS/PIGTAILS
 FEATURES
• Patented shutter design providing sophisticated
dust and laser protection mechanism
• Both shutters on connector and adapter can be

SC auto-shutter simplex patchcord
SC auto-shutter duplex patchcord
ORDER INFORMATION
PATSA —  —  —  —  —  —  —  —
 Cable Connector
end1
Connector
end2
Fiber type Cable ⌀ Cable jacket
material
Cable color Cable length
(xxx)
 1: Simplex
2: Duplex
1: SCAPC (6°)
2: SCAPC (8°)
3: SCAPC (9°)
4: SCUPC
5: None
1: SCAPC (6°)
2: SCAPC (8°)
3: SCAPC (9°)
4: SCUPC
5: None
1: G652D
2: G657A1
3: G657A2
4: G657B3
5: OM1
6: OM2
7: OM3
8: OM4
9: Others
1: 2.0mm
2: 3.0mm
3. 4.0mm
4:Customized
1: LSZH
2. LSZH CPR
3: OFNP
4: OFNR
5: Hytrel
6: TPU
7: PVC
8:Customized
1: Blue
2: Orange
3: Green
4: Brown
5: Gray
6: White
7: Red
8: Black
9: Yellow
10: Violet
11: Pink
12: Aqua
13: Magenta
14:Customized
0D5: 0.5m
001: 1.0m
1D5: 1.5m
010: 10m
…